
TIAK 2022 Board and EC Meetings Dates and Locations 

*Dates not on the typical second Thursday of the month in noted in bold 

 

Date    Meeting  Location  Time   Notes  

Thursday, January 6, 2022  EC     ZOOM   10 AM  Committee chairs invited 

Legislative Session begin on January 10th EC proposed one week earlier 

Thursday, February 10, 2022 Full Board  TOPEKA   10 AM  Day after Destination Statehouse 

Thursday, March 10, 2022 EC     Conference Call  10 AM      

Thursday, April 14, 2022  Full Board  SALINA   9 AM  April Education Seminar held after 

Wednesday, June 8,  2022 EC     PARSONS  4 PM  TIAK EC evening before June Bd   

Thursday, June 9, 2022    Full Board  PARSONS  10 AM   

Thursday, July 14, 2022   EC   ZOOM   10 AM   

Thursday, August 11, 2022   Full Board  ZOOM   10 AM      

Thursday, Sept. 8, 2022   EC   ZOOM   10 AM    

Monday, October 17, 2022 Full Board   WICHITA  Noonish Kansas Tourism Conference opening day 

Thursday, November 10, 2022  EC     COTTONWOOD FALLS 9 AM  EC Retreat 

Thursday, December 8, 2022  Full Board  HAYS   10 AM   


